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33 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. U14 28 KURTZ Fabian 2006 GTG Runningteam --- 1.    00:14:05.14
2. 1. U10 60 MADEN Eren-Can 2009 1. FC Heidenheim +38.23 2.    00:14:43.37
3. 1. U16 468 ZENGERLE Vitus 2004 TV-Gundelfingen Fußball +55.18 3.    00:15:00.32
4. 2. U10 47 MAYER Luca 2009 FC G E-Jugend +1:02.92 4.    00:15:08.06
5. 1. U12 58 LERCH Simon 2008 P.-Schweizer-GS +1:06.86 5.    00:15:12.00
6. 2. U12 40 SCHÖDL Nicolas 2007 +1:09.48 6.    00:15:14.62
7. 3. U12 52 LINK Philipp 2008 FC G E-Jugend +1:41.82 7.    00:15:46.96
8. 4. U12 61 HEROLD Julian 2007 TSV Burgau +1:48.98 8.    00:15:54.12
9. 5. U12 49 HOPF Robert 2008 FC G E-Jugend +1:51.16 9.    00:15:56.30

10. 6. U12 59 TEICHMANN Lucca 2008 P.-Schweizer-GS +2:06.76 10.    00:16:11.90
11. 7. U12 48 THIELE Maximilian 2007 FC G E-Jugend +2:45.43 11.    00:16:50.57
12. 2. U14 24 FREI Elias 2005 GTG Runningteam +2:57.82 12.    00:17:02.96
13. 3. U10 475 HOPF Korbinian 2009 +3:01.72 13.    00:17:06.86
14. 8. U12 54 WESTEBBE Samuel 2007 P.-Schweizer-GS +3:07.48 14.    00:17:12.62
15. 9. U12 22 GUMPP Dario 2007 GS Bächingen +3:15.19 15.    00:17:20.33
16. 10. U12 56 GÜNTNER Timo 2008 P.-Schweizer-GS +3:15.59 16.    00:17:20.73
17. 11. U12 424 SHAIK Mahmud 2007 GS Bächingen +3:17.19 17.    00:17:22.33
18. 3. U14 27 HIEBER Fabian 2005 GTG Runningteam +3:19.94 18.    00:17:25.08
19. 4. U14 29 GEBHARDT Florian 2005 GTG Runningteam +3:19.99 19.    00:17:25.13
20. 5. U14 20 SCHINDLER Benjamin 2006 GTG Runningteam +3:20.66 20.    00:17:25.80
21. 6. U14 448 MARBUS Timo 2006 medisan Dillingen +3:38.03 21.    00:17:43.17
22. 7. U14 450 SCHALK Philipp 2005 medisan Dillingen +3:38.06 22.    00:17:43.20
23. 12. U12 55 GLEIXNER Robin 2007 P.-Schweizer-GS +4:09.50 23.    00:18:14.64
24. 4. U10 23 LOHNER Dominik 2009 Die Jungen Wilden +4:23.21 24.    00:18:28.35
25. 13. U12 53 BARWIG Florian 2008 FC G E-Jugend +4:29.26 25.    00:18:34.40
26. 14. U12 46 RANFTLER Marvin 2007 FC G E-Jugend +4:29.47 26.    00:18:34.61
27. 15. U12 476 LIJSEN Benedict 2008 TSV Offingen +4:35.63 27.    00:18:40.77
28. 16. U12 45 HEUPEL Timo 2007 GS Bächingen +5:07.46 28.    00:19:12.60
29. 17. U12 34 PFÄFFLE Luca 2008 GS Bächingen +5:13.11 29.    00:19:18.25
30. 5. U10 458 AUNKOFER Elias 2010 VR-Bank Donau-Mindel eG +6:01.01 30.    00:20:06.15
31. 8. U14 474 BAST Christian 2005 Kinderheim +6:37.45 31.    00:20:42.59
32. 1. a.K. 25 SABELLA Emanuel 1997 GTG Runningteam +7:49.35 32.    00:21:54.49
33. 18. U12 39 MANNES Moritz 2008 GS Bächingen +13:53.21 33.    00:27:58.35

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse U10
2. 1. U10 60 MADEN Eren-Can 2009 1. FC Heidenheim --- 1.    00:14:43.37
4. 2. U10 47 MAYER Luca 2009 FC G E-Jugend +24.69 2.    00:15:08.06

13. 3. U10 475 HOPF Korbinian 2009 +2:23.49 3.    00:17:06.86
24. 4. U10 23 LOHNER Dominik 2009 Die Jungen Wilden +3:44.98 4.    00:18:28.35
30. 5. U10 458 AUNKOFER Elias 2010 VR-Bank Donau-Mindel eG +5:22.78 5.    00:20:06.15

Altersklasse U12
5. 1. U12 58 LERCH Simon 2008 P.-Schweizer-GS --- 1.    00:15:12.00
6. 2. U12 40 SCHÖDL Nicolas 2007 +2.62 2.    00:15:14.62
7. 3. U12 52 LINK Philipp 2008 FC G E-Jugend +34.96 3.    00:15:46.96
8. 4. U12 61 HEROLD Julian 2007 TSV Burgau +42.12 4.    00:15:54.12
9. 5. U12 49 HOPF Robert 2008 FC G E-Jugend +44.30 5.    00:15:56.30

10. 6. U12 59 TEICHMANN Lucca 2008 P.-Schweizer-GS +59.90 6.    00:16:11.90
11. 7. U12 48 THIELE Maximilian 2007 FC G E-Jugend +1:38.57 7.    00:16:50.57
14. 8. U12 54 WESTEBBE Samuel 2007 P.-Schweizer-GS +2:00.62 8.    00:17:12.62
15. 9. U12 22 GUMPP Dario 2007 GS Bächingen +2:08.33 9.    00:17:20.33
16. 10. U12 56 GÜNTNER Timo 2008 P.-Schweizer-GS +2:08.73 10.    00:17:20.73
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33 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit
17. 11. U12 424 SHAIK Mahmud 2007 GS Bächingen +2:10.33 11.    00:17:22.33
23. 12. U12 55 GLEIXNER Robin 2007 P.-Schweizer-GS +3:02.64 12.    00:18:14.64
25. 13. U12 53 BARWIG Florian 2008 FC G E-Jugend +3:22.40 13.    00:18:34.40
26. 14. U12 46 RANFTLER Marvin 2007 FC G E-Jugend +3:22.61 14.    00:18:34.61
27. 15. U12 476 LIJSEN Benedict 2008 TSV Offingen +3:28.77 15.    00:18:40.77
28. 16. U12 45 HEUPEL Timo 2007 GS Bächingen +4:00.60 16.    00:19:12.60
29. 17. U12 34 PFÄFFLE Luca 2008 GS Bächingen +4:06.25 17.    00:19:18.25
33. 18. U12 39 MANNES Moritz 2008 GS Bächingen +12:46.35 18.    00:27:58.35

Altersklasse U14
1. 1. U14 28 KURTZ Fabian 2006 GTG Runningteam --- 1.    00:14:05.14

12. 2. U14 24 FREI Elias 2005 GTG Runningteam +2:57.82 2.    00:17:02.96
18. 3. U14 27 HIEBER Fabian 2005 GTG Runningteam +3:19.94 3.    00:17:25.08
19. 4. U14 29 GEBHARDT Florian 2005 GTG Runningteam +3:19.99 4.    00:17:25.13
20. 5. U14 20 SCHINDLER Benjamin 2006 GTG Runningteam +3:20.66 5.    00:17:25.80
21. 6. U14 448 MARBUS Timo 2006 medisan Dillingen +3:38.03 6.    00:17:43.17
22. 7. U14 450 SCHALK Philipp 2005 medisan Dillingen +3:38.06 7.    00:17:43.20
31. 8. U14 474 BAST Christian 2005 Kinderheim +6:37.45 8.    00:20:42.59

Altersklasse U16
3. 1. U16 468 ZENGERLE Vitus 2004 TV-Gundelfingen Fußball --- 1.    00:15:00.32

Altersklasse a.K.
32. 1. a.K. 25 SABELLA Emanuel 1997 GTG Runningteam --- 1.    00:21:54.49
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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. U14 429 LANZINGER Emely 2005 GTG Runningteam --- 1.    00:17:03.71
2. 1. U16 38 SCHMID Michelle 2003 Kinderheim St. Clara +34.23 2.    00:17:37.94
3. 1. U12 451 SCHALK Katharina 2008 medisan Dillingen +1:44.89 3.    00:18:48.60
4. 1. U10 449 MARBUS Amelie 2009 medisan Dillingen +1:45.29 4.    00:18:49.00
5. 2. U10 463 HOPF Valentina 2010 Die jungen Wilden +3:13.66 5.    00:20:17.37
6. 3. U10 43 STRICKER Sophia 2009 GTG Runningteam +3:31.48 6.    00:20:35.19
7. 4. U10 42 DELLE Sofie 2009 GS Bächingen +4:35.73 7.    00:21:39.44
8. 2. U12 30 KLAIBER Franziska 2008 GS Bächingen +5:48.46 8.    00:22:52.17
9. 3. U12 18 HARTNER Ann-Kathrin 2008 GS Bächingen +6:21.06 9.    00:23:24.77

10. 4. U12 32 HOSCH Leonie 2008 GS Bächingen +6:36.16 10.    00:23:39.87
11. 2. U14 50 HOPF Edith 2006 FC G E-Jugend +7:07.75 11.    00:24:11.46
12. 5. U12 467 TAO Le Vy 2008 Die jungen Wilden +7:39.46 12.    00:24:43.17
13. 1. a.K. 452 SCHUMANN Sabrina 1992 Sportsgroup CellElite +8:02.95 13.    00:25:06.66
14. 2. a.K. 488 PALAMETA Petrijana 1992 Team Wohlhüter +8:06.37 14.    00:25:10.08
15. 6. U12 21 LONGO Chiara 2008 GS Bächingen +9:16.59 15.    00:26:20.30
16. 2. U16 33 REMER Lisa 2003 Kinderheim St. Clara +9:22.37 16.    00:26:26.08
17. 3. U16 44 BLANK Tatjana 2003 Kinderheim St. Clara +9:22.40 17.    00:26:26.11
18. 3. a.K. 19 VOLLMER Anna 1981 Kinderheim St. Clara +9:22.51 18.    00:26:26.22
19. 7. U12 31 MAYE Jana 2008 GS Bächingen +11:12.15 19.    00:28:15.86

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse U10
4. 1. U10 449 MARBUS Amelie 2009 medisan Dillingen --- 1.    00:18:49.00
5. 2. U10 463 HOPF Valentina 2010 Die jungen Wilden +1:28.37 2.    00:20:17.37
6. 3. U10 43 STRICKER Sophia 2009 GTG Runningteam +1:46.19 3.    00:20:35.19
7. 4. U10 42 DELLE Sofie 2009 GS Bächingen +2:50.44 4.    00:21:39.44

Altersklasse U12
3. 1. U12 451 SCHALK Katharina 2008 medisan Dillingen --- 1.    00:18:48.60
8. 2. U12 30 KLAIBER Franziska 2008 GS Bächingen +4:03.57 2.    00:22:52.17
9. 3. U12 18 HARTNER Ann-Kathrin 2008 GS Bächingen +4:36.17 3.    00:23:24.77

10. 4. U12 32 HOSCH Leonie 2008 GS Bächingen +4:51.27 4.    00:23:39.87
12. 5. U12 467 TAO Le Vy 2008 Die jungen Wilden +5:54.57 5.    00:24:43.17
15. 6. U12 21 LONGO Chiara 2008 GS Bächingen +7:31.70 6.    00:26:20.30
19. 7. U12 31 MAYE Jana 2008 GS Bächingen +9:27.26 7.    00:28:15.86

Altersklasse U14
1. 1. U14 429 LANZINGER Emely 2005 GTG Runningteam --- 1.    00:17:03.71

11. 2. U14 50 HOPF Edith 2006 FC G E-Jugend +7:07.75 2.    00:24:11.46

Altersklasse U16
2. 1. U16 38 SCHMID Michelle 2003 Kinderheim St. Clara --- 1.    00:17:37.94

16. 2. U16 33 REMER Lisa 2003 Kinderheim St. Clara +8:48.14 2.    00:26:26.08
17. 3. U16 44 BLANK Tatjana 2003 Kinderheim St. Clara +8:48.17 3.    00:26:26.11

Altersklasse a.K.
13. 1. a.K. 452 SCHUMANN Sabrina 1992 Sportsgroup CellElite --- 1.    00:25:06.66
14. 2. a.K. 488 PALAMETA Petrijana 1992 Team Wohlhüter +3.42 2.    00:25:10.08
18. 3. a.K. 19 VOLLMER Anna 1981 Kinderheim St. Clara +1:19.56 3.    00:26:26.22
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